
Monday League Teams / Schedule Summer 2024

Field Field
vs 2 vs 8
vs 3 vs 1
vs 4 vs 3
vs 5 vs 4
vs 2 vs 8
vs 3 vs 1
vs 4 vs 3
vs 5 vs 4
vs 2 vs 8
vs 3 vs 1
vs 4 vs 3
vs 5 vs 4
vs 2 vs 8
vs 3 vs 1
vs 4 vs 3
vs 5 vs 4
vs 2 vs 8
vs 3 vs 1
vs 4 vs 3
vs 5 vs 4

Week 4
6/24/2024

Week 5

6/17/2024
6 5

4 2
5 8

6 1
1 3

1
8
2

3

All Shooters are encouraged to bank ahead of time for any planned absences
 and even shoot a floating bank or two - just in case

Average
Team

Randy West
Gino Prado

Larry Milton

Gene Ragle
Crystal Kaplan
Layne Merritt Greg Robbins

Deanna Brandenburg

7/1/2024
Week 10

Jo Ellen Collin
Tracy Ragle

Steve Bradbury

8/5/2024
6 7

Ed Romack Joe Don Kubes Dan Hougton
Kass Kubes Sandra Wood
Rylie Kubes

8 3
7

5

Week 8
7/22/2024

7 8
4 1

5

Week 9
7/29/2024

8 4 7
2 3 6

457
3

6
8

4
6 2 1 2

1 7

6
4

7 3
8 6 1 57/15/2024
2

4
5

3
4
5
3

Team 7 Spare Shells

Week 6
7/8/2024

Week 7

Quite

David McDaniel
MJ McDaniel

George Knezek

Tristin Hall
Aaron Gerrick
Ned Gerrick

An

Trap

4 5

Wayne Arendsee
Bob LovettLarry Brandenburg

Mike Schmitt
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Team 6

Patrick Phillips
Tim Weber

James LeBlanc
Kerry Welding

Frank Fillipetto
Scott Watkins
Ken Gigliotti

Don McKechnie
Jim Rodgers

Mike Kemper
Chris Kemper

Michael Hubbard
Dave Mason

Fravel McHaney
John Maroul

Summer Championship Shootoffs and Awards Dinner will be held on Monday 08/12/2024

3
2

Skeet

League start time is 5:30 PM

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

6/3/2024

6/10/2024

TeamTeam Team Team

6

8 1
2 7

1
8
7

2

Questions about the teams or scores? E-mail them to league@fortworthtrapandskeet.com


