## Monday League

## Teams / Schedule

Team 1	Team 2	Team 3	Team 4	Team 5	Team 6	Team 7	Spare Shells
Mike Schmitt	Fravel McHaney	Ed Romack	Joe Don Kubes	Dan Hougton	Steve Bradbury	Mike Kemper	
Jo Ellen Collin	John Maroul	Dave Mason	Kass Kubes	Sandra Wood	Don McKechnie	Chris Kemper	Quite
Tracy Ragle	Patrick Phillips	Larry Brandenburg	Rylie Kubes	Bob Lovett	Jim Rodgers	Michael Hubbard	An
Gene Ragle	Tim Weber	Deanna Brandenburg	Randy West	Wayne Arendsee	David McDaniel	Tristin Hall	Average
Crystal Kaplan	James LeBlanc	Frank Fillipetto	Gino Prado	Ken Gigliotti	MJ McDaniel	Aaron Gerrick	Team
Layne Merritt	Kerry Welding	Greg Robbins	Larry Milton	Scott Watkins	George Knezek	Ned Gerrick	

Skeet					Тгар				
	Team		Team	Field		Team		Team	Field
	2	vs	1	2		4	VS	5	8
Week 1	3	vs	<u>8</u>	3	Week 6	<u>8</u>	vs	1	1
6/3/2024	4	vs	7	4	7/8/2024	2	vs	7	3
	5	vs	6	5		3	vs	6	4
	3	VS	4	2		<u>8</u>	VS	2	8
Week 2	1	vs	7	3	Week 7	7	vs	3	1
6/10/2024	<u>8</u>	vs	6	4	7/15/2024	1	vs	5	3
	2	vs	5	5		6	vs	4	4
	6	vs	2	2		1	vs	2	8
Week 3	7	vs	<u>8</u>	3	Week 8	<u>8</u>	vs	3	1
6/17/2024	4	vs	1	4	7/22/2024	7	vs	4	3
	5	vs	3	5		6	vs	5	4
	7	VS	5	2		4	vs	3	8
Week 4	<u>8</u>	vs	4	3	Week 9	7	vs	1	1
6/24/2024	2	vs	3	4	7/29/2024	6	vs	<u>8</u>	3
	6	vs	1	5		5	vs	2	4
	1	VS	3	2			VS		8
Week 5	4	vs	2	3	Week 10		vs		1
7/1/2024	5	vs	<u>8</u>	4	8/5/2024		vs		3
	6	vs	7	5			vs		4

## Summer Championship Shootoffs and Awards Dinner will be held on Monday 08/12/2024

League start time is 5:30 PM

All Shooters are encouraged to bank ahead of time for any planned absences and even shoot a floating bank or two - just in case

Questions about the teams or scores? E-mail them to league@fortworthtrapandskeet.com